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III Memorial Màster José Cuesta - Unió Esportiva Horta
Barcelona, 26/10/2024

Prueba 20 Masc., 50m Libre Abs.
26/10/2024 - 18:35 Resultados
Rècord Campionat 24.53 AGUILERA MELENDES, Matias 01777 BARCELONA 04/11/2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Punts

Abs.

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 25.37 590
2. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 25.47 604
3. ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 25.90 554
4. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 26.10 644
5. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 26.92 586
6. HUNTER, Andrew 78 Leander ASC 27.15 596
7. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. D'Horta 27.28 491
8. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 27.47 481
9. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 27.98 522

10. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.30 440
11. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.97 410
12. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.01 408
13. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 29.04 467
14. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 29.53 562
15. SANTOS GUERRERO, Oscar 76 C.N. Rubí 29.82 449
16. HERRERA GORDILLO, Raul 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.06 367
17. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.31 519
18. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.87 405
19. JULIA MANRESA, Ignacio 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.88 432
20. FERRAN I GUBERN, Joan 62 C.N. Sabadell 31.75 482
21. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.94 295
22. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.04 362
23. CAZÓN, Ariel Hernán 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.50 290
24. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.56 419
25. GOMBAU GONZALEZ, David 75 C.N. Sabadell 32.84 336
26. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, José Luís 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.47 266
27. GALLARDO MARTÍNEZ, Marcos Ignacio91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.34 226
28. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 35.66 281
29. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 36.02 255
30. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.47 205
31. MUES FLORIT, Manuel 66 U.E. D'Horta 36.56 296
32. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.82 184
33. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. D'Horta 39.00 398
34. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 40.35 234
35. FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 47 C.N. Sabadell 42.38 310
36. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 45.45 356
37. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, Daniel Raul 48 C.N. Catalunya 46.60 233
38. PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell 1:42.80 30
NP CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. D'Horta

20+

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 25.37 590

25+

1. ILLANA RIBAGORDA, Alejandro 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 25.90 554
2. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.94 295
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Prueba 20, Masc., 50m Libre

30+

1. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 25.47 604
2. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. D'Horta 27.28 491
3. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.30 440
4. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.97 410
5. GALLARDO MARTÍNEZ, Marcos Ignacio91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.34 226
6. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.47 205

35+

1. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 27.47 481
2. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.01 408
3. HERRERA GORDILLO, Raul 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.06 367
4. CAZÓN, Ariel Hernán 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.50 290
5. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, José Luís 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.47 266
6. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 37.82 184

40+

1. ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 26.10 644
2. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 26.92 586
3. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N. Rubí 27.98 522
4. GRAU CARRION, Marc 84 C.N. Granollers 29.04 467

45+

1. HUNTER, Andrew 78 Leander ASC 27.15 596
2. SANTOS GUERRERO, Oscar 76 C.N. Rubí 29.82 449
3. MOSCA, Roberto 76 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.87 405
4. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustín 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.04 362
5. GOMBAU GONZALEZ, David 75 C.N. Sabadell 32.84 336
6. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 36.02 255

50+

1. JULIA MANRESA, Ignacio 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.88 432
2. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 35.66 281

55+

1. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 29.53 562
2. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.31 519
3. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.56 419
4. MUES FLORIT, Manuel 66 U.E. D'Horta 36.56 296

60+

1. FERRAN I GUBERN, Joan 62 C.N. Sabadell 31.75 482
2. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 40.35 234

70+

NP CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. D'Horta
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75+

1. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. D'Horta 39.00 398
2. FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 47 C.N. Sabadell 42.38 310
3. ALCOBA LOGUERCHO, Daniel Raul 48 C.N. Catalunya 46.60 233

85+

1. HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38 C.N. Aquamàsters 45.45 356
2. PENAS BARRASETAS, Antonio 36 C.N. Sabadell 1:42.80 30


